



HANY LEE

HAIR: Black/Brown  


OTHER NAME: !"#$%$"#$& 

EYES:  Brown     


HEIGHT: 164cm   Age: 22.04.1993 

 Nationality:  Australian/Korean  


EDU: Melbourne University    


MUSIC VIDEO / ALBUM:


TELEVISION:


SHORT FILMS:


2021


2019


2019


2018


2012

HAPPY E.P


I WANNA 
(KPOP Mini Album)


ONLY WITH ME

(KPOP Single Debut)


ANALOG EFFECT

(K-Ballad MV)


DESIDERATA E.P

LABEL/DIREC-
TOR

Maxfilmus


MBC Music


TSN Company


EYELANCE Produc-
tion 

BakeHouse Studios

COMPANY


Max Films Prod.


ZM Music Company


ZM Music Company


ZM Music Company


UniSquare

ARTIST


Yestin Sanchez


Hany Lee


Hany Lee


Hany Lee


Hany Lee

2021


2019


2014


2009

THE 

NEWSREADER 
(S1 - Ongoing)


HARROW

(Season 3)


WENTWORTH

(Season 2)


NEIGHBOURS

(81+ Episodes)

CHARACTER


Jen Lee


 
Mira Nguyen


Su-Yun Lee


Sunny Lee

DIRECTOR


Emma Freeman

 

Iaon Gruffudd | 
Tony Tilse


Kevin Carlin

'

PRODUCTION


Werner Film Produc-
tions


ABC Studios Int/ 
Hoodlum Productions


Fremantle Media


Network Ten

2012


2012


2008


2008

DONT CRY OVER SPILT MILK


ROCK IT


BEAUTIFUL LIFE


ESTELLE ETOILES 

DIRECTOR


Lucie Dess


Ben Quigley


Ahn Peter Park


Danielle Lauren

PRODUCTION


ACU Media & Film


ACU Media & Film


Sydney Conservatory of Film


Sydney Productions

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon  VIC 3204   Tel 03 9576 7077  Fax 03 9578 4303  Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961    melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au  www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



MUSICALS & THEATRE:


TV / COMMERCIAL:


2018


2017


2013


2012 


2011


2010


2007

BARE THE MUSICAL


NUNSENSE


SIDE EFFECT


TOP ACTS (VCE) FINALIST


ANIMAL FARM'
(by George Orwell)


BYE BYE BIRDIE


CATHOLIC SCHOOL GIRLS

(by Cassey Kurtti)

ROLE


Diane Lee


Sr Mary Amnesia


Multiple Characters 

(LEAD)


Greek Monologue


Napoleon


Ursula


Marie Theresa Rus-
so

PRODUCTION


StageArt Productions


1812 Theatre


MKA (Melb. Fringe Festival)


Melbourne Recital Centre


Sandringham Theatre


Sandringham Theatre


Sydney Playhouse @ NIDA 
Parade Theatre 

2021


2019


2018


2015


2015


2012


2011


2010


2010


2009


2008


2007

MELBOURNE STREET 
KARAOKE


CHANGWON KPOP WORLD 
FESTIVAL


SBS POP ASIA


SBS POP ASIA


1700


WALK IN MY SHOWS


VIC STATE SCHOOL 

SPECTACULAR


PENTAPORT ROCK FESTIVAL 
(Reporter / Host)


NEIGHBOURS TV


CHANNEL 10 PROMO 

(Neighbours)


SINEAD BURGESS (MV)


NICKELODEAN KIDS CHOICE 
AWARDS

ROLE


Host


KPOP Guest 
Singer / Judge


Hany Lee Kpop 
Guest


Hany Lee KPOP 
Guest 


Ft. Guest Singer


FT. Guest Singer


Lead Soloist


Hany Lee


Hany Lee


Hany Lee


Featured Extra


Orange Carpet 
Dancer

PRODUCTION


Youtube TV

(Sponsored by Melb City 
Council & Kono Karaoke)


KBS WORLD TV


SBS 


SBS


Channel 31


Channel 31


Network Seven


Network Ten/Neighbours TV


Network Ten/Neighbours TV


Network Ten


Universal Music Australia, 
ABC Music


Nickelodeon America



VOICE / ANIMATION / RADIO:


ON STAGE PERFORMANCES:

● [Melbourne] CFA Australian Bushfire Fundraiser - HMONG Star Guest                     2020

● [Melbourne] Crown Hawkers Bazaar - Lunar New Year Festival #1 & #2                  

● [Vietnam] Hany Lee Tour Sponsored by Hanatour                                                        2019

● [South Korea TOUR] “Love of the Country” Concert

● [Sydney, Pyrmont Theatre] Changwon KPOP World Festival

● [Gangnam, South Korea] Hany Lee Concert                                                                  2018

● [South Korea] Paul Kim, Hany Lee Concert - Hanatour

● [South Korea] Hany Lee & the band Concert           

● [Seoul, South Korea] Hany Lee Mini Concert                                          

● [Melbourne] - SBS Popasia - Fed Square Live Performance                                         2015

● [Melbourne] MCG Stadium - Guest Live Performance

● [Melbourne,NGV] Indian Film Festival Awards Night Live Performance

● [Melbourne] Red Cross Charity Culture Korean Night - Guest Live Performance

● [Melbourne] KBS/SBS Korean Festival Guest Live Performance

● [Melbourne, The Couch] KPOP Live Performance

● [Melbourne] CISA Gala & Awards Night - Panel Judge/Performer

● [Melbourne, Monash University] Kpop Night - Guest Live Show

● [Melbourne, MCC Theatre] - ISM Culture Night Main Performer                                                        

● [Melbourne] UniVoice Singing Competition - 1st Place Winner                                     2012

● [Sydney] International Productions - Performer

● [Melbourne, Hisense Arena]State School Spectacular - Lead Vocalist                            2011

● [Melbourne, Hisense Arena] WDSF Asian Pacific and 66th DanceSport Championship

● [Melbourne, Fed Square] Ted Ballieu "Premiere's Reading Challenge" Performer      

● [Melbourne] Amnesty Charity Performance - Host                                                          2010                                          

● [Sydney] KOFFIA Film Festival - Guest Speaker/Performer               

● [Melbourne] Sacred Hearts Mission Charity Fashion Show - Guest Host/Guest Model

● [Sydney, Acer Arena] Labor Party Politicians Night - Solo Performer                             2007

● [Sydney, Opera House] PULSE - Solo Vocalist  


2019


2015


2015


2015


2015


2014


2012


2011 


2011


2007

SBS ASIA (HOST JENNY KIM)


K-POP KORNER (HOST ADAM RI-
LEY)


SYN RADIO (BENJAMIN ALLAN 
SHOW)

AU REVIEW'
(Johnny Au)


GHOST RECON 


NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK


WINNERS & LOSERS


THE FOOTY SHOW (AFL)


BEFORE THE GAME


NORTHWALK BAND 

ROLE


Hany Lee Kpop Artist


Hany Lee Kpop Artist


Hany Lee Kpop Artist


Hany Lee (KPOP)


Game Character Voice 


Radio/DJ/Host


Voice Actor


TV Theme Show Vocal-
ist / Vocalist


TV Theme Show Vocal-
ist / Vocalist

Backing Vocalist

PRODUCTION


SBS ASIA RADIO


UK Radio 


Syn Radio 90.5


The AU Review


Producer Tommy Pachi-
no

Wired Radio


Channel Seven


Network Nine


Network Ten


J. Holmes Productions



PRINT/MEDIA:

● SHEIN AU [Photographer LiliandPearl] - Clothing Brand Model                                     2019

● THE EVENT COLLECTIVE - Promo/Ad Campaign Model

● HANHO KOREAN DAILY - Hany Lee KPOP Singer /Actor Article

● KOKO MAGAZINE [Photographer Brenton Kafei] May Series Cover Model                  2015

● ORIGAMI MAGAZINE [Photographer Kafei White] June Series Cover Model

● [SEOUL] Makeup Forever Academy Fashion Project Photoshoot                                       2014                       

● NANCY PHOTOGRAPHY GALLERY [Photographer Nancy Morrison] Model               2013

● HERALD SUN - Premier Ted Bailleau Campaign, Hany Lee                                              2011

● SASS & BIDE [Photographer Kafei White] Promotional Photoshoot Model

● HERALD SUN - Neighbours, Margot Robbie & Hany Lee                                                 2009

● HERALD SUN - Network ten, Neighbours Hany Lee

● HERALD SUN - “A Good Korea Move”, Sandra Oh & Hany Lee

● DOLLY MAGAZINE - November Issue, Dolly Magazine Neighbours Competition Winner

● TOP WOMAN AU MAGAZINE - June Series Cover Model

● THE ADVERTISER - Box Office, Margot Robbie & Hany Lee

● TV WEEK - April Issue, “Hany Lee meet the Neighbours Sunny Lee”

● TV WEEK - February Issue “Hany Lee replaces Caitlin Stasey”

● TV WEEK - November Issue “Neighbours Sunny Lee Controversy”


LANGUAGES:    Fluent Korean and English

                                          Basic Japanese

                                          

TRAINING:

Acting	       Performance Studio, ATYP, Ashley Wane (16th Street), Michael Bishop, June Ellis                  

Singing        Yuta Lee, Trevor Jones (2011), Chong Lim (2011), Natalie Johnson            

Dancing	      Sydney Dance Company, Negative Motion Korea, 91st Street Crew

Labels          AC Global Entertainment, TSN Company, Artronic Waves, ZM Music Company, MBC Music            


